

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1483 / 2016

The New India Ass. Co. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Badami @ Badi & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Jagdish Vyas

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR

Order

03/04/2017

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to findout the fresh address of the unserved respondent/s.

Four weeks' time is granted to findout the fresh address of the unserved respondent/s.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR) J.

ups/39



सत्यमेव जयते