

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1483 / 2016

The New India Ass. Co. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Badami @ Badi & Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present.

JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

25/05/2018

Let fresh address of the respondent Nos.1 and 2 along with process fee and notices be filed within a period of four weeks.

On filing the same, notices be issued, returnable within a period of six weeks thereafter.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR), J.

sanjaysolanki, srpa76

सत्यमेव जयते