

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1483/2016

The New India Ass. Co. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Badami Badi And Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Mamta Vyas on behalf of
Mr. Jagdish Vyas
For Respondent(s) : Mr. J.P. Bhardwaj

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

17/03/2021

Mr. J.P. Bhardwaj, learned counsel, has put in appearance on behalf of the respondent Nos.1 to 4 and seeks some time to complete his instructions.

Time prayed for is allowed.

Put up after four weeks.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

44-SanjayS/-

सत्यमेव जयते